                                                      UTX10Z8Bxx
 Confidential                                                                                         Page 1
DATA SHEET
UTX10Z8Bxx
10.3Gbps XFP BIDI Transceiver, Single Mode,80km Reach TX1490nm / RX1550nm (TX1550nm /
RX1490nm)
UTX10Z8Bxx Transceiver  Overview
UTX10Z8Bxx are hot pluggable 3.3V Small-Form-Factor transceiver modules. They are

⚫ 10GBASE-BX 9.953Gb/s Ethernet
⚫ SONET OC-192 SR-1 SDH STM I-64.1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UTX10Z8B45 10GBase-BIDI XFP+ Transceiver(SMF,1490/1550nm  ,80KM,LC); 0°C~+70°C
UTX10Z8B54 10GBase-BIDI XFP+ Transceiver(SMF,1550/1490nm ,80KM,LC); 0°C~+70°C
UTX10Z8B45I 10GBase-BIDI XFP+ Transceiver(SMF,1490/1550nm  ,80KM,LC); -40°C~+85°C
UTX10Z8B54I 10GBase-BIDI XFP+ Transceiver(SMF,1550/1490nm ,80KM,LC); -40°C~+85°C
                                                      UTX10Z8Bxx
 Confidential                                                                                         Page 2
For More Information:
Yuanzheng Building B, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China, 518052